FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-12-000-025

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

L6,.51A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

9-5-12 PT S W QRS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-8-85

11-10-97

5-28-98
2-10-04

7-20-04

12-22-92-

GETZ JOHN H & RUTH T
GETZ, JOHN H. & RUTH T.

GETZ JOHN H & RUTH T

GETZ RUTH T
FOSTER MARY C & BARBARA E GOODMAN & SYLVIA A SYCAMORE 1/3 INT EA M 2TRS NO FEE

FOSTER JAY C & MARY C

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

3 TRS

3 TRS

NO C.F.
SP NO FEE
NO SP

SP 150,000




